N NORTH DAKOTA
< DEPARTMENT of HEALTH

Immunization Provider Honor Roll
Quarter 3 2017

N

NORTH DAKOTA IMMUNIZATION
INFORMATION SYSTEM

Yo

¢

b))
-

Achievement of Healthy People 2020 Goals for All Adolescent

Vaccines +

Provider

Northland Community Health Clinic — Rolla
Early Childhood Tracking
Lake Region District Health Unit — Benson County
Walsh County Health Department
Foster County Public Health
Altru Family Medicine South
First District Health Unit — Ward County
CAP — Family Planning
Valley Health

Sanford OB&GYN

Tdap
Rate

91.5%
96.2%
97.9%
98.0%
99.2%
99.3%
100%
100%
100%

100%

MCV4
Rate

91.5%

96.2%

97.9%

98.0%

99.2%

99.3%

98.0%

100%

100%

100%

Varicella
Rate

94.4%

100%

97.9%

99.3%

100%

98.5%

98.0%

100%

100%

100%

HPV
Ratet

80.3%

86.8%

87.2%

87.3%

81.5%

83.9%

80.4%

100%

100%

100%



ND Youth Correctional Center 100% 100% 100% 100%

Dickey County Health District 100% 100% 100% 97.6%

MHA Satellite Office 100% 100% 100% 92.3%

First District Health Unit — McHenry County 100% 100% 100% 90.4%
Northland Community Health Center — Rolette 100% 100% 100% 87.5%
Dakota Boys and Girls Ranch 100% 100% 100% 80.0%

Congratulations Providers!

* These rates were calculated using data from the NDIIS for children 13-15 years of age. This quarter’s birthdate range (October 1, 2001 —
September 30, 2004).
T Goal of 80% for one dose Tdap and one dose meningococcal, 90% for two doses of varicella and 80% for HPV series up-to-date (2 or 3 doses) for

males and females
¥ HPV rate includes both males and females who up-to-date with the complete HPV vaccine series based on either the 2 or 3 dose schedule.



