



Immunization Provider Honor Roll

Quarter 3 2017

Achievement of Healthy People 2020 Goals for All Adolescent Vaccines +

Provider	Tdap Rate	MCV4 Rate	Varicella Rate	HPV Rate‡
Northland Community Health Clinic – Rolla	91.5%	91.5%	94.4%	80.3%
Early Childhood Tracking	96.2%	96.2%	100%	86.8%
Lake Region District Health Unit – Benson County	97.9%	97.9%	97.9%	87.2%
Walsh County Health Department	98.0%	98.0%	99.3%	87.3%
Foster County Public Health	99.2%	99.2%	100%	81.5%
Altru Family Medicine South	99.3%	99.3%	98.5%	83.9%
First District Health Unit – Ward County	100%	98.0%	98.0%	80.4%
CAP – Family Planning	100%	100%	100%	100%
Valley Health	100%	100%	100%	100%
Sanford OB&GYN	100%	100%	100%	100%

ND Youth Correctional Center	100%	100%	100%	100%
Dickey County Health District	100%	100%	100%	97.6%
MHA Satellite Office	100%	100%	100%	92.3%
First District Health Unit – McHenry County	100%	100%	100%	90.4%
Northland Community Health Center – Rolette	100%	100%	100%	87.5%
Dakota Boys and Girls Ranch	100%	100%	100%	80.0%

Congratulations Providers!

^{*} These rates were calculated using data from the NDIIS for children 13-15 years of age. This quarter's birthdate range (October 1, 2001 – September 30, 2004).

[†] Goal of 80% for one dose Tdap and one dose meningococcal, 90% for two doses of varicella and 80% for HPV series up-to-date (2 or 3 doses) for males and females

[‡] HPV rate includes both males and females who up-to-date with the complete HPV vaccine series based on either the 2 or 3 dose schedule.